
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

25 
3 

70 
88 
67 
39 

Name 

Chris Beckwith 
Donnie Cluck 
Scott Conrad 
Jose Miguel Iturbe 
Bob Kramer 
Rodger Soucy 

Class 

BS-C 

BS 

CP 

CP 

DP 

BS 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 BMW 2002 
1972 Datsun 510 
1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm 
Porsche 911 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1971 Datsun 510 

Color 

Yellow/Black 
Yellow 
Red/Yellow 
Red 
Blue 
BLACK 

Best Tm 

2:21.571 
2:23.918 
2:24.842 
2:25.767 
2:30.576 
2:42.922 

In Lap 

4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 

City/State 

Tulsa OK 
Irving TX 
Grand Lake CO 
San Antonio TX 
Georgetown TX 
Springtown TX 

Group 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(25) Chris Beckwith 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(3) Donnie Cluck 
1 
2 

 

(70) Scott Conrad 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(88) Jose Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(67) Bob Kramer 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(39) Rodger Soucy 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:30.530 
2:32.738 
2:24.972 
2:21.571 

2:25.661 
2:23.918 

2:27.535 
2:24.842 
2:27.015 
2:26.255 

2:28.435 
2:30.186 
2:26.522 
2:25.767 

2:35.670 
2:31.731 
2:30.576 
2:35.833 

2:44.436 
2:42.922 
2:46.386 

Diff 

+8.959 
+11.167 

+3.401 

+1.743 

+2.693 

+2.173 
+1.413 

+2.668 
+4.419 
+0.755 

+5.094 
+1.155 

+5.257 

+1.514 

+3.464 

Time of Day 

14:34:00.975 
14:36:33.713 
14:38:58.685 
14:41:20.256 

14:34:05.092 
14:36:29.010 

14:33:36.260 
14:36:01.102 
14:38:28.117 
14:40:54.372 

14:34:05.025 
14:36:35.211 
14:39:01.733 
14:41:27.500 

14:34:44.512 
14:37:16.243 
14:39:46.819 
14:42:22.652 

14:34:52.491 
14:37:35.413 
14:40:21.799 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Scott Conrad (70) 

2 Chris Beckwith (25) 

3 Jose Miguel Iturbe (88) 

4 Donnie Cluck (3) 

5 Rodger Soucy (39) 

6 Bob Kramer (67) 
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Lapchart
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