Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Sorted on best lap time

Group 1/7 G1/G7 - TT3				Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles							
Practic	æ (12:0	0 Time) started at 1	4:30:45					0 O C			
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group		
1	25	Chris Beckwith	BS-C	1972 BMW 2002	Yellow/Black	2:21.571	4	Tulsa OK	7		
2	3	Donnie Cluck	BS	1972 Datsun 510	Yellow	2:23.918	2	Irving TX	7		
3	70	Scott Conrad	CP	1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm	Red/Yellow	2:24.842	2	Grand Lake CO	7		
4	88	Jose Miguel Iturbe	CP	Porsche 911	Red	2:25.767	4	San Antonio TX	7		
5	67	Bob Kramer	DP	1962 Triumph TR4	Blue	2:30.576	3	Georgetown TX	7		
6	39	Rodger Soucy	BS	1971 Datsun 510	BLACK	2:42.922	2	Springtown TX	7		

President - Danny Piott

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

Printed: 4/19/2024 2:56:39 PM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing



Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

CHISOIIII	I rall Historic I		1001											_
Group	o 1/7					Eag	gles Canyo	on Raceway	/ 2.750 r	niles				
G1/G	7 - TT3								4/19/	2024 14:20			▞▀▄▝▋	P
Practi	ce (12:00 Tir	ne) started	d at 14:30:45											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff		1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	_
										Lup	Lupin	5	Time of Day	
(25) Chr 1	is Beckwith 2:30.530	+8.959	14:34:00.975											
2	2:32.738	+11.167	14:36:33.713											
3	2:24.972	+3.401	14:38:58.685											
4	2:21.571		14:41:20.256											
(3) Donr	ie Cluck													
1	2:25.661	+1.743	14:34:05.092											
2	2:23.918		14:36:29.010											
	tt Conrad													
1 2	2:27.535 2:24.842	+2.693	14:33:36.260 14:36:01.102											
2	2:27.015	+2.173	14:38:28.117											
4	2:26.255	+1.413	14:40:54.372											
(88) Jos	e Miguel Iturbe													
1	2:28.435	+2.668	14:34:05.025											
2	2:30.186	+4.419	14:36:35.211											
3 4	2:26.522 2:25.767	+0.755	14:39:01.733 14:41:27.500											
-	2.20.707		14.41.27.000											
(67) Bob														
1	2:35.670 2:31.731	+5.094 +1.155	14:34:44.512 14:37:16.243											
3	2:30.576	. 1.100	14:39:46.819											
4	2:35.833	+5.257	14:42:22.652											
(39) Roc	lger Soucy													
1	2:44.436	+1.514	14:34:52.491											
2	2:42.922		14:37:35.413											
3	2:46.386	+3.464	14:40:21.799											
														_

President - Danny Piott

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School	Lapchart		
Group 1/7	Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles		
G1/G7 - TT3	4/19/2024 14:20		
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:30:45			

Competitors	Laps						
		0	1	2	3	4	
Scott Conrad (70)	1	70	70	70	70	70	
Chris Beckwith (25)	2	25	25	3	25	25	
Jose Miguel Iturbe (88)	3	88	88	25	88	88	
Donnie Cluck (3)	4	3	3	88	67	67	
Rodger Soucy (39)	5	39	67	67	39		
Bob Kramer (67)	6	67	39	39			

President - Danny Piott

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

Printed: 4/19/2024 3:03:18 PM

www.mylaps Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

www.mylaps.com